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Tips are CNC Spirals Absorb Quick Change
Machined Impact Groove
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® Tested to outperform all leading brands
in life cycle and tip failure testing ) '
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® Patented spiral torsion zone absorbs impact Spirals Absorb
resulting in longer bit life

® Precision engineered tips are manufactured

with proprietary CNC machining process

Tips are CNC Quick Change
Machined Groove

® Made from S2 Modified impact resistant steel

® Complete product range designed specifically

. . FOR IMPACT USE
for the professional users of power impact tools

® Variety of packaging and merchandising options
to suit full range of customer needs
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Test Results:
Average Degree of Rotation at Tip Failure
(2 inch #2 Phillips Bits)
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IMRACTECH. 55° @

Brand #2 42°

Brand #3 o9 30°
Brand #4 2y 20°

Brand #5 =™ 1g° — s

The more a bit flexes during rotation, the more it absorbs impact




IMBACTECH.
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€ Phillips Insert Bits IMRACTECH. O square Insert Bits IMRACTECH.

Part Number Point Size Length Pack Qty Pack Type Part Number Point Size Length Pack Qty Pack Type
P125P1A #1 1” 50 Bulk P125R1A #1 1” 50 Bulk
P125P1A-C2 #1 1” 2 Carded P125R1A-C2 #1 i 2 Carded
P125P1A-C5 #1 1” 5 Carded P125R1A-C5 #1 1” 5 Carded
P125P2A #2 1” 50 Bulk P125R2A #2 1” 50 Bulk
P125P2A-C2 #2 1” 2 Carded P125R2A-C2 #2 1” 2 Carded
P125P2A-C5 #2 1” 5 Carded P125R2A-C5 #2 i 5 Carded
P125P3A #3 1” 50 Bulk P125R3A #3 1” 50 Bulk
P125P3A-C2 #3 1” 2 Carded P125R3A-C2 #3 1” 2 Carded
P125P3A-C5 #3 1” 5 Carded

&) Phillips Power Bits IMRACTECH. © square Power Bits IMRACTECH.

Part Number Point Size Length Pack Qty Pack Type Part Number Point Size Length Pack Qty Pack Type
P150P1A #1 2" 25 Bulk P150R1A #1 2" 25 Bulk
P150P1A-C1 #1 2" 2 Carded P150R1A-C1 #1 2" 1 Carded
P150P2A #2 2" 25 Bulk P150R2A #2 2" 25 Bulk
P150P2A-C2 #2 2" 2 Carded P150R2A-C1 #2 2" 1 Carded
P150P2A-C5 #2 2" 5 Carded P150R2A-C5 #2 2” 5 Carded
P150P3A #3 2" 25 Bulk P150R3A #3 2" 25 Bulk
P150P3A-C1 #3 2" 1 Carded P150R3A-C1 #3 2" 1 Carded
P170P1A #1 23/4” 25 Bulk P170R1A #1 23/4” 25 Bulk
P170P2A #2 23/4” 25 Bulk P170R2A #2 23/4” 25 Bulk
P170P3A #3 23/4” 25 Bulk P170R3A #3 23/4” 25 Bulk
P190P1A #1 31/2” 25 Bulk P190R1A #1 31/2” 25 Bulk
P190P2A #2 31/2” 25 Bulk P190R2A #2 31/2” 25 Bulk
P190P2A-C1 #2 31/2” 1 Carded P190R2A-C1 #2 31/2” il Carded
P190P2A-C5 #2 31/2” 5 Carded P190R3A #3 31/2” 25 Bulk
P190P3A #3 31/2” 25 Bulk P1150R1A #1 6” 5 Bulk
P190P3A-C1 #3 31/2” 1 Carded P1150R2A #2 6” 5 Bulk
P1150P1A #1 6” 5 Bulk P1150R2A-C1 #2 6” il Carded
P1150P2A #2 6” 5 Bulk P1150R3A #3 6” 5 Bulk
P1150P2A-C1 #2 6" 1 Carded

P1150P3A #3 6” 5 Bulk

IMRACTECH. Double End Square Power Bit IMRACTECH.
Part Number Size Length Pack Qty Pack Type Part Number Size Length Pack Qty Pack Type
P165P2P2B H2 + #2 29/16” 5 Bulk P165R2R2B H2 + #2 29/16” 5 Bulk

P165P2P2B-C1  #2 + #2 29/16” 1 Carded P165R2R2B-C1 #2 + #2 29/16" 1 Carded

FOR IMPACT USE




IMBACTECH.
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€©) TORX® Insert Bits IMRACTECH. O Hex Insert Bits IMRACTECH.

Part Number Point Size Length Pack Qty Pack Type Part Number Point Size Length Pack Qty Pack Type

P125T10A 10 1” 5 Bulk Inch

P125T15A 15 1” 5 Bulk P125H1064A 5/32 1” 5 Bulk

P125T20A 20 1” 5 Bulk P125H1264A 3/16 1” 5 Bulk

P125T25A 25 1" 5 Bulk P125H1464A 7/32 il 5 Bulk

P125T25A-C1 25 1” 1 Carded P125H1664A 1/4 1” 5 Bulk

P125T27A 27 1” 5 Bulk Metric

P125T30A 30 1” 5 Bulk P125H030A 3mm 1” 5 Bulk

P125T40A 40 1" 5 Bulk P125H040A 4mm 1” 5 Bulk
P125H050A 5mm 1” 5 Bulk
P125H060A 6mm 1” 5 Bulk

&

€) TORX® Power Bits IMRACTECH. @

Part Number Point Size Length Pack Qty Pack Type

P150T10A 10 2" 5 Bulk .
et 10 o Carded & Slotted Insert Bits IMRACTECH.
P150T15A 15 2" Bulk

1
5 i 5
P150T15A-C1 15 o 1 Carded Ei;tsl:gaber PonI 5Slze Lerligth Pacl; Qty Pachu':'lzpe
P150T20A 20 2” 5 Bulk ”
P125F06A 6-8 1 5 Bulk
P150T20A-C1 20 2” 1 Carded P125F08A 8-10 1 5 Bulk
P150T20A-C2 20 24 2 Carded
P150T25A 25 2” 5 Bulk
P150T25A-C1 25 2” 1 Carded
P150T25A-C2 25 2” 2 Carded
P150T25A-C5 25 24 5 Carded
P150T27A 27 2” 5 Bulk 5
” ‘@ VEGA P150P2A-C2
P150T27A-C1 27 2 1 Carded 2
P150T30A 30 2” 5 Bulk . *
P150T30A-C1 30 o 1 Carded L";flf:gtf:gh SkimCarded a8
P150T40A 40 2” 5 Bulk i
. o #2 Phillips Bits
e All carded items are packed 6 pcs. per box/ 24 pcs. per carton C1 = Single Pack NoZCiciorie Embouts
e Minimum order for all carded items: 6 pcs. (one box) C2 = Double Pack
* Bulk items are packed in poly bags C5 =5 Per Pack

e Minimum order for bulk items are per quantities listed

FOR IMPACT USE

TORX® is a registered trademark of Acument Global Technologies




IMBACTECH.

Quick Release Magnetic Bit Holders IMRACTECH. Magnetic Nutsetters IMRACTECH.
Part Number Hex Opening Length Pack Qty Pack Type Part Number Point Size Length Pack Qty Pack Type
P175MH1QD2 1/4 B 5 Bulk P165MN416 1/4 29/16” 5 Bulk
P175MH1QD2-C1 1/4 3” 1 Carded P165MN416-C1 1/4 29/16” 1 Carded

P165MN516 5/16 29/16” 5 Bulk
P165MN516-C1  5/16 29/16” 1 Carded
P165MN616 3/8 29/16” 5 Bulk
P165MN616-C1  3/8 29/16” 1 Carded
P165MN716 7/16 29/16” 5 Bulk
P165MN716-C1  7/16 29/16” 1 Carded
P165MN816 1/2 29/16” 5 Bulk
P165MN816-C1  1/2 29/16” 1 Carded

Magnetic Bit Holders IMRACTECH.

Part Number Hex Opening Length Pack Qty Pack Type

P175MH1CD2 1/4 3” 5 Bulk
P175MH1CD2-C1  1/4 3 1 Carded Quick Release Adapter IMRACTECH.
P1150MH1CD2 1/4 6” 5 Bulk
P1150MH1CD2-C1 1/4 6” 1 Carded Part Number Square Size  Length Pack Qty  Pack Type

P175QADB38 3/8” 3” 5 Bulk

FOR IMPACT USE




IMBACTECH.

Space Saving Metal Countertop Displays

e Compact counter top footprint - only 11” x 7” Fﬁ[
e Two Different Assortments e

bitlife
. spiral torsion 20n€ provides meladzn
ed sh-xk (eﬂsﬂm steel

e Up to 15 SKU locations e

e Heavy gauge metal construction

— 11" ——

Clear security
cover, hinges up

Location labels

 Spiral torsion zone provides extended bit ife
52 modified shock resistant steel
 Designed for impact driver use

- Spiral torsion z0ne provides extended bit fe
52 modified shock resistant stee!
- Designed for impact drver use

* Spiral torsion zone provides extended bit life
52 modified shock resistant steel y
* Designed for impact driver use:

s

- —

PMD-365 IMRACTECH. PMD-490

Contents - Display A

Contents - Display B

Description Piece Count Description Piece Count Description Piece Count
Phillips #1 x 1” 25 Phillips #2 x 1” TORX 15 x 2”

Phillips #2 x 1” 50 Phillips #3 x 1” 25 TORX 20 x 2” 20
Phillips #3 x 1” 25 Phillips #2 x 2" 25 | TORX 25 x 2” 20
Square #1 x 1” 25 Phillips #3 x 2” 25 | Phillips #2 x 2 3/4” 20
Square #2 x 1” 50 Phillips #2 x 3 1/2” 20 | Phillips #2 x 6” 20
Square #3 x 1” 25 Square #2 x 1 25 | Square #2 x 2 3/4” 20
Phillips #2 x 2” 25 Square #2 x 2“ 25 | Square #2 x 3 1/2” 20
Square #2 x 2“ 25 TORX 15 x 1” 25 | Square #2 x 6” 20
TORX 15 x 1” Si TORX 20 x 1” 25 | Quick Release Adapter 3/8” x 1/4” 10
TORX 20 x 1” 25 TORX 25 x 1” 25

TORX 25 x 1” 25 Magnetic Bit Holder x 3” 10

Magnetic Bit Holder x 3” 10 Quick Release Magnetic Bit Holder x3” 10

1/4” Magnetic Nutsetter x 2 9/16” 10 1/4” Magnetic Nutsetter x 2 9/16” 10

5/16” Magnetic Nutsetter x 2 9/16” 10 5/16” Magnetic Nutsetter x 2 9/16” 10

3/8” Magnetic Nutsetter x 2 9/16” 10 3/8” Magnetic Nutsetter x 2 9/16” 10

Piece Count 365

Piece Count 490
(A +B)




IMBACTECH.

e Drive impulse purchases at the counter
e Space saving options for incremental sales

Countertop Jar

Part Number
P125P2A-F250
P150P2A-F100
P165P2P2B-F100
P125R2A-F250
P150R2A-F100
P165R2R2A-F100
P175MH1CD2-F50
P175MH1QD2-F50

Bit-Pak Display

IMRACTECH.
Description Piece Count
Phillips #2 Insert Bit, 1” 250
Phillips #2 Power Bit, 2” 100
Phillips Double End #2 Power, 2 9/16” 100
Square #2 Insert Bit, 1” 250
Square #2 Power Bit, 2” 100
Square Double End #2 Power, 2 9/16” 100
Magnetic Bit Holder, 3” 50

Quick Release Magnetic Bit Holder, 3” 50

Part Number

P125P2A-25PK-12
P150P2A-15PK-12
P125R2A-25PK-12
P150R2A-15PK-12
e An Order for Each Part Number = 1 Display of 12 Bit-Paks

IMRACTECH.
Description Bit-Pak Qty
Phillips #2 Insert Bit, 1” 25
Phillips #2 Power Bit, 2” 15
Square #2 Insert Bit, 1” 25
Square #2 Power Bit, 2” 15

Countertop Rotating
Pegboard Display PRD-16

Contents IMRACTECH.

Part Number
P125P1A-C2
P125P2A-C2
P125P2A-C5
P150P2A-C2
P150P2A-C5
P150P3A-C1
P150T25A-C2
P125R1A-C2
P125R2A-C5
P150R2A-C5
P150R3A-C1
P175MH1CD2-C1
P165MN416-C1
P165MN516-C1
P165MN616-C1
P165MN716-C1

Description Piece Count
Phillips #1 x 1”, 2pk

Phillips #2 x 1”, 2pk

Phillips #2 x 1”, 5pk

Phillips #2 x 2", 2pk

Phillips #2 x 2”, 5pk

Phillips #3 x 2", 1pk

TORX 25 x 2", 2pk

Square #1 x 1”, 2pk

Square #2 x 1”, 5pk

Square #2 x 2”, 5pk

Square #3 x 2”, 1pk

Magnetic Bit Holder x 3”, 1pk

1/4” Magnetic Nutsetter x 2 9/16”, 1pk
5/16” Magnetic Nutsetter x 2 9/16”, 1pk
3/8” Magnetic Nutsetter x 2 9/16", 1pk

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
7/16” Magnetic Nutsetter x 2 9/16”, 1pk 6

FOR IMPACT USE




IMBACTECH.

Floor Pegboard Display

PFD-40

Contents IMRACTECH.

Part Number Description Count
P125P1A-C2 Phillips #1 x 1”7, 2pk
P125P2A-C2 Phillips #2 x 1”, 2pk
P125P2A-C5 Phillips #2 x 1”7, 5pk
P125P3A-C2 Phillips #3 x 1”, 2pk
P125R1A-C2 Square #1 x 1”, 2pk
P125R2A-C2 Square #2 x 1”, 2pk
P125R2A-C5 Square #2 x 1”, 5pk
P125R3A-C2 Square #3 x 1”, 2pk
P125T25A-C1 TORX 25 x 1”7, 1pk
P150P1A-C1 Phillips #1 x 2”, 1pk
P150P2A-C2 Phillips #2 x 2”7, 2pk
P150P2A-C5 Phillips #2 x 2”, 5pk
P150P3A-C1 Phillips #3 x 2”, 1pk
P150R1A-C1 Square #1 x 2”, 1pk
P150R2A-C1 Square #2 x 2", 1pk
P150R2A-C5 Square #2 x 2", 5pk
P150R3A-C1 Square #3 x 2”, 1pk

P150T10A-C1
P150T15A-C1
P150T20A-C2
P150T25A-C2
P150T27A-C1
P150T30A-C1

TORX 10 x 27, 1pk
TORX 15 x 27, 1pk
TORX 20 x 27, 2pk
TORX 25 x 27, 2pk
TORX 27 x 27, 1pk
TORX 30 x 27, 1pk

P190P2A-C1 Phillips #2 x 3 1/2”, 1pk

P190R2A-C1 Square #2 x 3 1/2”, 1pk

P165P2P2B-C1 Double End Phillips #2 x 2 9/16”, 1pk

P165R2R2B-C1 Double End Square #2 x 2 9/16”, 1pk

P1150MH1CD2-C1 Magnetic Bit Holder x 6”, 1pk

P175MH1CD2-C1 Magnetic Bit Holder x 3”, 1pk

P175MH1QD2-C1 Quick Release Magnetic Bit Holder x 3”, 1pk ks Tnsluded. Bass
P165MN416-C1 1/4” Magnetic Nutsetter x 2 9/16”, 1pk EM—. rotate’
P165MN516-C1 5/16” Magnetic Nutsetter x 2 9/16”, 1pk

P165MN616-C1 3/8” Magnetic Nutsetter x 2 9/16”, 1pk _

P165MN716-C1 7/16” Magnetic Nutsetter x 2 9/16”, 1pk

P165MN816-C1 1/2” Magnetic Nutsetter x 2 9/16”, 1pk

P1150P2A-C1 Phillips #2 x 6”, 1pk

P1150R2A-C1 Square #2 x 6”, 1pk

P19-1DB 19 pc Set

P21-1DB 21 pc Set

NS I S AN S o) lie) B «) B e) i« ) i) Bie) B o) Wi o) i« ) B« ) i« ) i e) Wi o) =) B« ) i) i e ) Wi o) (e B o) i @) [ @) Bi@ ) B e ) Wi e ) Wi o) i @) i@ ) B« ) Wi« ) Wi @) Wi @) i @) Bi(@ ) B e ) B @)

P34-1DB 34 pc Set
67"

FOR IMPACT USE




IMBRACTECH.

Sets

Contents

P19-1DB
Phillips #2 x 1”
Square #1x 1”
Square #2 x 1”
Square #3 x 1”
Phillips #2 x 2”
Phillips #3 x 2”
Square #2 x 2"
Mag. Bit Holder

1/4” Mag. Nutsetter
5/16” Mag. Nutsetter

PC Count

8
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

P21-1DB
Phillips #1 x 1”
Phillips #2 x 1”
Phillips #3 x 1”
Square #1x 1”
Square #2 x 1”
Square #3 x 1”
TORX 20 x 1”
TORX 25 x 1”
TORX 27 x 1”
TORX 30x 1”
Phillips #1 x 2”
Phillips #2 x 2"
Square #1 x 2"
Square #2 x 2"
Phillips #2 x 6”
Square #2 x 6”
Mag. Bit Holder

1/4” Mag. Nutsetter
5/16” Mag. Nutsetter
3/8” Mag. Nutsetter
7/16” Mag. Nutsetter

PC Count

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

IMRACTECH.

P34-1DB
Phillips #1 x 1”
Phillips #2 x 1”
Phillips #3 x 1”
Square #1x 1”
Square #2 x 1”
Square #3 x 1”
Hex 5/32” x 1”
Hex 3/16” x 1”
Hex 7/32” x 1”
Hex 1/4” x 1”
Slotted 4-5 x 1”
Slotted 6-8 x 1”
Slotted 8-10 x 1”
TORX 20 x 1”
TORX 25 x 1”
TORX 27 x 1”
TORX 30 x 1”
Phillips #1 x 2"
Phillips #2 x 2”
Phillips #3 x 2”
Square #2 x 2”
Mag. Bit Holder

PC Count
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«All sets packaged in a sealed double blister

FOR IMPACT USE
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~ The Future of Fastener Driving Tools

Vega Industries, Inc. *+ 11933 6th St. *+ Rancho Cucamonga, California U.S.A.
www.vegaindustries.net - Tel. 909.484.1100 - Fax 909.484.1120



